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Rttt eve Detate 15 Saye 1 Brecka wationa s Orginal 1A change /twl |Working Day ¥.2025 244 Days
1. Yuffuflmi / New Years Day) Wed 1-Jan-25 - Traditional Holiday 13 Days
2 Juwsyin / Makha Bucha Day - VW;dV . 12-Feb25 - Weekly Holiday 104 Days
3 Juasnmus / Songkran Day o Mon 14-Apr-25 - Special traditional Holiday 4 Days
4 Fuasnmue / Songkran Day - Tue 15A;;r-25 ] Ma_| -3_§§ Days
5  upwofussniud / Susblitution for Songkran Day (_ 5:1;1_.-1_3-;5‘[".-2})) - Wed 16-Apr-25 Furgrihflusuvineul Working on Saturday
Wﬁér : izu.mw ! Lab;ur Day = = Thu 1-May-256 Fuviu Junganaunu
'; Vﬂn mufu‘]‘u‘!muﬁm .‘éuisblirialiorn for Visakha Bucha Day (Sun. 11-Nia-y-25) Mon 12-May-25 Working Day Compensated Day
8 'Fun':mﬁ“um TAsamI';BQ;AaBa; . Thu 10-Jul-25 8-Mar-25 Fri 7-Nov-25
9 Swafin1 710/ HM. the King's Birthday Mon 28-Jul-25 rfvuaiunganaaudsail
10 Sussiusord / National Mother's Day Tue  12-Aug-25 FungarnHaulszl
11 Sumfumsuwss ) The King Rama IX Memorial Day 1 Mon 13-Oct-25 Company Annual Holiday
12 Juwauwvewné / National Father's Day Fri 5-Dec-25 Thu 2-Jan-25 ( uS¥w+ "aldo 1 67)
13 Judufl / New Years Eve Wed 31-Dec-25 Fri 3-Jan-25 ( Ausdw yaluy 1 67)
14 uawoiudnd / Susbtitution for Chakri Memorial Day Mon 7-Apr-25 Thu 17-Apr-25 Sat 8-Mar-25 ( @wé 1l 68)
15 Juad@wiuaduwszuuuwsss wiendd / HM. Queen Sutrﬁda N Tue 3-Jun-25 i Fri 18-Apr-25 Fri 13-Jun-25 ( @ws 1 68) -
16 fubouwra / éhu\abngkom Memorial Day Thu 23-Oct-25 Mon 29-Dec-25 Mon 11-Aug-25 ( w8 1l 68)
17 Suwsrmuviudsssmuyry /Constitution Day Wed 10-Dec-25  |Tue 30-Dec-25 Fri 5-Sep-25 ( @w# 1l 68)
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